Data Sheet                                                        Tilt Switch HNSC-C-Standard
                                                                                              REV 1.3
Höhn Neigungstechnik GmbH                   71144 Steinenbronn, Germany                          www.hoehn-nt.de
Properties:
✓ Measuring range +/-90°
✓ Average resolution and accuracy
✓ Areas of application:
- Housing protection class: IP67

                                                                                              REV 1.3
Höhn Neigungstechnik GmbH                   71144 Steinenbronn, Germany                          www.hoehn-nt.de
Order Key:
HNSC-C- _ _ - _ - _ _ _
Series
    HNSC-C = Tilt switch with switching output
Switching angle *)
    Switching angle in degrees of tilt
 00 =   0°
 15 = 15°
 30 = 30°
 45 = 45°
               Switching output *)
  PNP = Switching output, PNP, Open Collector
  NPN = Switching output, NPN, Open Collector
          Switch type *)
     O  = Normally Close